
VA Physician Assistant Post-Graduate Residencies 
Enhance your skills, experience and marketability 

Working for VA is both emotionally satisfying and professionally rewarding 
Access to the latest technological advances, such as Clinical Video Telehealth, Home Telehealth, eICU, and eConsults 

 One-year post-graduate programs
 Stipend ranges from $77,796 to $90,423 depending on site 
 No tuition, no application fee 
 13 days paid vacation
 13 days paid sick leave 

 11 paid holidays 
 Optional health insurance 
 Education Debt Reduction Program (EDRP) may be available upon employment,

depending on site, and subject to funding

Specialty 
Area VA Training Site Academic Affiliate 

Stipend 
(AY23-24) Contact Email/Website 

Program Start 
Date(s) 

Application 
Deadline(s) 

State License/ 
NCCPA Cert Required 

CAQ 
Prepared 

Primary Care 

Atlanta, GA Emory University Health Center $82,101 
Shelia.Palmer@va.gov 
med.emory.edu/pa/education/ 
cme.html 

April November 14 Y/Y N 

Gainesville, FL University of Florida $77,796 Adrienne.Feinglass@va.gov August/Sept April N/Y N 

Milwaukee, WI Marquette University $81,224 Krista.Berner@va.gov July 1 January Y/N N 

Salisbury, NC Wake Forest School of Medicine $79,041 Susan.Bollom@va.gov Rolling Rolling Y/Y N 

Geriatric 
Medicine 

Houston, TX Baylor College of Medicine $89,686 
Michael.J.Anderson@va.gov 
HoustonPAResidency@va.gov 

January August 31 N/Y N 

Mental 
Health 

Houston, TX Baylor College of Medicine $89,686 
Michael.Davis21@va.gov 
HoustonPAResidency@va.gov July/January 

February 28/ 
August 31 N/Y Y 

Chillicothe, OH None $80,802 David.Cole2@va.gov Rolling March 31 Y/Y Y 

Clarksburg, WV West Virginia University  $77,796 Mary.Mazaleski@va.gov Rolling Rolling N/Y N 

Albuquerque, NM University of New Mexico $78,425 Jason.Murray2@va.gov July February 1 Y/Y Y 

Emergency 
Medicine 

Milwaukee, WI Medical College of Wisconsin $81,224 Carolyn.Krech@va.gov August February N/Y Y 

New York Harbor, NY NYU School of Medicine $90,423 Vallerie.Hirsch@va.gov September 01 February Y/N Y 

Philadelphia, PA Einstein Medical Center $84,993 eric.rousell@va.gov
www.philadelphia.va.gov September 1 February 7 Y/Y Y 

Wichita, KS Wichita State University/University 
of Kansas School of Medicine 

$77,796 Heather.Bloomer@va.gov Rolling   Rolling Y/Y Y 
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